. Polypropylene type

Fluid contact Portion

Polyvinylidene fluoride type

(Lricnec)

__(ergancc)

adA) abue|4

(&~ N0O)

(GrihU—73)
Buu |eag

2025

NDP319B-00



B PARTS LIST (MN—VUAB) NDP-25BP3 No 852699
REF. ND. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
HREES | HEES ik B ik TR
! 684119 0 RING 43.7 MM X3.5 MM~ 09" (P-44 EPDM) 8
2 771231 BALL GUIDE 25PP e 1
3 773171 BALL (TPO} FOR NDP-25 .~ & -L{TPO) 2539 4
4 780138 VALVE SEAT 25PP 7 WA o=} (PPG) 2539 4
b 771974 DTAPHRAGM 25TPO /¥ 47734 25TP0 z
7 716258 CENTER DISh ST AN 2
3 716259 FASHER ek 2
9 780133 QUT CHAMBER 25PP S TUNRON - 2
12 640154 0 RING Z 0Yy¥ G-145 (NBR) 2
i3 710207 TIE ROD 25PP S 5oyl 4
14 621189 BOLT MI0X1.50X90 HET P~ & Wb (SUS}10X1. 5X90 12
15 804666 BODY ASSY S hy545387 (25BP#3Y 7Y) 1
15- 1 715940 AIR CHAMBER S IFFPN - (25BP) 2
15- 2 802360 PILOT VALVE ASSY 20/25 7 WADYIN A7 5357 (F0) 2
15- 3 771057 GASKET 20/25 il 2
15- 4 640009 O RING IIMM X 2.5MM B 7 0QUX»"P-11(NBR) 2
15- 5 771945 PILOT VALVE SEAT 20/25 ./ W 7" »-i (POM) 2
5= 6 708666 SPRING 20/25 amyny 2
15- 7 711217 BODY s 5 4 RCPP !
13- 8 686276 0 RIBG 23. 3MMXZ. 4NM s DYr5 JASD-2023 2
13- 9 772703 THROAT BEARING 20/25 8 7 Jo-pA" 7430 2
15-10 685414 V-PACKING 20/25 /N 9%y NBR MYA-18 2
15-11 6824848 BOLT FLAT HD W/ WASHE #3& bF (8X20} 8
16 710271 CENTER ROD 25PEY s - 1
18 771054 CUSHION 20/25 kY 2
Y FEOGIIL MANIFOLD (PPG) NDP-25  ~ 3274-%} (25R0) 2
20 802700 VALVE ASSY /WM 5347 (RO) PP |
20- 1 T09161 RESET BUTTON 20/25 S DRI gy |
20- 12 640005 0 RING 7. 5MM X 2. OMM / __0Y»%" P-8 (NBR) I
20- 3 682704 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS /7 k3% m 34 93K 0} q
20- 4 771241 PACKING 20/25 /S ON Uy l
20- 5 715961 WASHER 2R K l
20- 6 802400 { SPOOL ASSY / CH 337 -Mhigy l
a0-7 711219 CAP & 20/25PP a2 {
20- 8 771240 GASKET 20/25 amwil 2
20-10 711641 VALVE BODY /SN R FAROPP l
20-11 803931 SLEEVE ASSY / A9=7"5347 (NDP-20. 25) 1
20-13 771914 CUSHION 20/25 /_ 99vay (NDP-20. 2539) 1
20-15 711212 CAP B 20/25PP s Fr 1
20-16 682262 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS /7 o9hstdisy’ (M6X16} 4
21 682265 BOLT M8 PT ZINC W/ WAS & Wb (W SWy% 8X75) §
22 682772 BALL VALVE 3/% S OF WA (3/8) |
24 TT10586 GASKET 20/2% il 1
25 804647 MUFFLER 20/25PP NEW /Y 4-5357 (R3/4) |
26 611153 BOLT M8X1. 25X35 HEX FT & Bp8XI. 25X35 4
27 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 2 7303 »4v} (BX1. 25) 4
28 771235 BASE 25PP SN =] 2
29 770551 FOOT RUBBER 15PP, 20/25 .~ 2747y 1
30 780125 CENTER D{Sk 25PP-R /- AR 2
32 683635 NUT 10/20F&20/25 NBXL .~ Ma-l#vb M8XI. 25 8
33 681300 SPRING WASHER M8 SS DI/~ Wa¥ a3 § {SUS) 8
34 631329 WASHER FLAT M8 SS DIN 7 3% 5 % 8 (SUS}ih' % 8
35 771244 TOOL 20/25PP&Y amiyirlly 2
a7 680257 SPRING WASHER MIO 85D ./ WRY A 210 12
38 631330 WASHER FLAT MI0 S§S /B3N 3 10 (SUSH 3N # 12




LK-25BPS

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for DREES | HRES CULLES MH B
NDP-25BPS (852699) (852704) Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
(853841) (854850) é 771974 SA47ISLA  /  Diaphragm PO 2
NDP-P25BPS (854163) (854177) 3 773171 R—JL / Ball PO 4
(854184) (854191) 4 780138 VT2 —~ Seat PPG 4
1 684119  OUJ(P-44) ]  O-Ring(P-44) EPDM 8
12 640154 OV J(G-145) [  O-ring{G-145) NBR 2

Flange type
(73004840

Seal ring
(=1 1) %5
-4 19

Fiange type W I
Hr - BILIZ- 1 g




	852699
	852699-2
	852699-2
	852699-2
	NDP 319B-00 NDP-20・25BP_BV_

	852699

	LK-25BPS


